
Coaches:

Melinda Foglesong Conrad HS
(G) JV Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 4, 2023 Fri Scrimmage Faith Family Academy -
Oak Cliff

5:00
PM Conrad HS L

Aug 8, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

UPLIFT SUMMIT
INTERNATIONAL H S

5:30
PM Conrad HS NL

Aug 11, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ LAKE DALLAS H S 12:00

AM
3016 Parkridge Dr,
Corinth, TX 76210 NL

Aug 25, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

UPLIFT HAMPTON
PREPARATORY H S

6:00
PM Conrad HS NL

Aug 29, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

GATEWAY CHARTER
ACADEMY - MIDDLE - H
S

5:00
PM Conrad HS L

Sep 1, 2023 Fri Regular
Season

UPLIFT EDUCATION-
NORTH HILLS PREP H S

6:30
PM Conrad HS NL

Sep 8, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ Bryan Adams HS 7:30

PM Bryan Adams HS L

Sep 12, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Samuell HS 6:00

PM Conrad HS L

Sep 15, 2023 Fri Regular
Season Spruce HS 7:00

PM Conrad HS L

Sep 19, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ NORTH MESQUITE H
S

6:00
PM

NORTH
MESQUITE H S L

Sep 22, 2023 Fri Regular
Season POTEET H S 6:30

PM Conrad HS L

Sep 26, 2023 Tue Regular
Season @ WEST MESQUITE H S 6:00

PM
WEST MESQUITE
H S L

Sep 29, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ Seagoville HS 7:00

PM Seagoville HS L

Oct 3, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Bryan Adams HS 6:00

PM Conrad HS L

Oct 6, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ Samuell HS 7:00

PM Samuell HS L

Oct 9, 2023 Mon Regular
Season @ Spruce HS 6:00

PM Spruce HS L

Oct 11, 2023 Wed Regular
Season NORTH MESQUITE H S 6:30

PM Conrad HS L

Oct 17, 2023 Tue Regular
Season @ POTEET H S 6:00

PM POTEET H S L

Oct 20, 2023 Fri Regular
Season WEST MESQUITE H S 6:30

PM Conrad HS L

Oct 24, 2023 Tue Regular
Season Seagoville HS 6:00

PM Conrad HS L
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